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4 CHOC BELGIAN PRALINES (26 EA)

SKU: BBX413P

Categories: Gifts, Seasonal - Christmas Products

Tags: 4 choc, 4 chocolates, belgian pralines, chocolate box,

chocolate gift, chocolate gift box, chocolate selection, christmas

gift, hazelnut, hazelnut chocolate, merry christmas, praline

Approx. pieces 26 | Pack size 26 x 110g | Piece size H85 x L85 x

W28mm |

Box of choice* filled with 4 Belgian pralines.

 

*Choose from 4 designs shown, subject to availability.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain traces of other tree nuts.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes

Gluten No

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide No
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs Yes

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2363

Calories 565

Fat (g) 37.5

Sat. fat (g) 20.1

Carbohydrate (g) 50.1

Sugar (g) 48.6

Protein (g) 6

Salt (g) 0.059

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, whole MILK powder, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, vegetable oils (rapeseed, palm), HAZELNUTS (NUTS),

butter oil (MILK), glucose syrup, coffee extract, natural flavours (strawberry, caramel, PISTACHIO(NUTS),

orange, vanilla), emulsifier: SOYA lecithin.


